ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
PrimeLock® Nut
Locking Device
A safety device designed to prevent
PrimeLock fitting nuts from rotating,
increasing operator safety and
process integrity
For over 30 years, Entegris has supplied innovative connection

PSS-20 1¼" 75.9 mm (2.99") 12.7 mm (0.50")
PSS-24 1½" 87.6 mm (3.45") 13.7 mm (0.54")
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
PrimeLock Nut Locking Device: part number
PSS- -
OD tube size
   8 = 1⁄2"
12 = 3⁄4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1¼"
24 = 1½"
Color
Blank = Natural
B = Blue
G = Green
R = Red
Y = Yellow